
PROPERTIES CURVE FIRE ICE NAVIGATE INFINITY PRODIGY DEFENSE-S
OFFENSE 

HV

VISCOSITY (at 72.5 °F / 22.8 °C) 41 45.1 40.9 31.3 36.5 31.2 47.3 50.3

DURABILITY
High League Lineage 7 8 10 8 8 6 9 5
High Open Play Lineage 10 10 8 7 6 8 6 8
Reduced Pinsetter Calls 10 9 9 8 7 8 6 8
Easy Cleaning 10 10 10 7 5 7 5 9
Limits Carry Down 10 8 8 8 7 8 7 5

LANE SURFACES
Pro LaneTM 10 10 9 8 5 9 6 5
AnvilaneTM 8 9 10 7 9 7 7 7
AMF HPLTM 9 9 10 7 8 7 8 7
AMF SPLTM 8 8 10 8 9 7 7 8
Laneshield® 7 6 8 7 7 7 7 10
Guardian® 8 8 10 7 7 7 8 6
MAD Lanes® 9 9 10 9 9 7 7 7

WOOD FINISHES
Water Base 8 8 10 5 7 5 9 5
100% Solids 8 8 10 4 7 5 9 7

PROPERTIES NAVIGATE PRODIGY CROSSFIRE

VISCOSITY (at 72.5 °F / 22.8 °C) 31.3 31.2 24.1

WICKING TIME 13 minutes 14 minutes 10 minutes

DURABILITY
High League Lineage 9 5 7
High Open Play Lineage 8 8 6
Reduced Pinsetter Calls 8 9 6
Easy Cleaning 7 7 8
Limits Carry Down 8 8 9

LANE SURFACES
Pro LaneTM 10 9 8
AnvilaneTM 8 8 10
AMF HPLTM 8 8 8
AMF SPLTM 5 6 8
Laneshield® 8 8 10
Guardian® 7 5 7
MAD Lanes® 5 7 9

WOOD FINISHES
Water Base 4 5 9
100% Solids 4 5 9
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